R
MAC Valves Inc, Wixom, Michigan - MAC Valves Inc, Dundee, Michigan
MAC Valves Europe Inc, Liège, Belgium - MAC Valves Asia Inc, Taiwan
To find your local distributor, visit www.macvalves.com
TECHNICAL DATA
Fluid: Compressed air or inert gases
Lubrication:
Not required. If used, select a medium aniline point lubricant

MAC Valves Europe Inc, Liège, Belgium - MAC Valves Asia Inc, Taiwan
To find your local distributor, visit www.macvalves.com
HOW TO ORDER
All dimensions are metric
Reference shown: 26A - 11 - E01 - BD - BKR0 - 1PN / 5910
MR200048 - MVE - DATASHEET - 26-08-2020
26A - 11 - G01 - BD - BKM0 - 1PN / 5910
26A - 11 - X 01 - BD - BKR X - 1 XX
E   1/8” BSPPL - All Ports
F   #10-32 Cyl. Ports (Ports 1.3 and 5 1/8” NPT)
G   M5 Cyl. Ports (Ports 1.3 and 5 1/8” BSPPL)
H   M7 Cyl. Ports (Ports 1.3 and 5 1/8” BSPPL)
0   No lead wire PN   M8 - Transfer Board
Page 2
 90,0
 6
5,
6
 3
7,
00
 16,0
 28,50  16,00
 16,00  16,00  20,50
Exh. port 1/8" BSPPL
Inlet port 1/8" BSPPL
Exh. port 1/8" BSPPL
Pin 4 = 0VDC
Pin 1 = +24VDC
NB : Polarized.
Voltage can't be inverted
A A
B B
C C
D D
E E
F F
4
4
3
3
2
2
1
1
AUTEUR
VERIF.
APPR.
FAB.
QUAL.
SAUF INDICATION CONTRAIRE:
LES COTES SONT EN MILLIMETRES
ETAT DE SURFACE:
TOLERANCES:
   LINEAIRES:
   ANGULAIRES:
FINITION: CASSER LES
ANGLES VIFS
NOM SIGNATURE DATE
MATERIAU:
NE PAS CHANGER L'ECHELLE REVISION
TITRE:
No. DE PLAN